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                                   **** Girls' 4000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8411  Karlie Meyer                  12  Aquinas                        16:03.3  6:28 
      2    2 8410  Naomi Koch                    10  Aquinas                        17:59.3  7:15 
      3    3 8534  Meghan Nelson                 10  Westby                         17:59.5  7:15 
      4    4 8528  Audra Johnson                 10  Westby                         18:01.6  7:16 
      5    5 8458  Kimberlee Downing             11  Brookwood                      18:11.0  7:19 
      6    6 8413  Bella Timm                    10  Aquinas                        18:11.6  7:20 
      7    7 8527  Denali Huebner                10  Westby                         18:19.1  7:23 
      8    8 8407  Lilly Gyllander               12  Aquinas                        18:21.0  7:23 
      9    9 8462  Margarita Silva               10  Brookwood                      18:23.0  7:24 
     10   10 8459  Katie Gruen                   10  Brookwood                      18:31.8  7:28 
     11   11 8487  Julia Strangman               12  Luther                         18:33.7  7:29 
     12   12 8408  Sara Gyllander                10  Aquinas                        18:38.6  7:31 
     13   13 8463  Lainey Teynor                 11  Brookwood                      18:39.4  7:31 
     14   14 8461  Amelia Muellenberg             9  Brookwood                      18:54.3  7:37 
     15   15 8479  Daina Clemmensen              11  Luther                         18:59.6  7:39 
     16   16 8530  Aubrey Jothen                 10  Westby                         19:04.4  7:41 
     17   17 8533  Izzy Nedland                  12  Westby                         19:07.2  7:42 
     18      8507  Mya Andrews                   12  Marshall                       19:16.0  7:46 
     19   18 8415  Andrea White                  11  Aquinas                        19:23.8  7:49 
     20   19 8409  Ruthie Hale                    9  Aquinas                        19:49.4  7:59 
     21   20 8483  Makayla Hansen                12  Luther                         19:51.9  8:00 
     22   21 8529  Ellen Johnson                 12  Westby                         19:56.0  8:02 
     23   22 8484  Hannah Johnson                 9  Luther                         19:59.2  8:03 
     24      8402  Elizabeth Bagniefski          10  Aquinas                        20:02.6  8:04 
     25   23 8481  Kyler Ernst                   12  Luther                         20:11.2  8:08 
     26      8508  Jazmin Antonio Reyes          12  Marshall                       20:19.2  8:11 
     27      8510  Maeve Hall                    12  Marshall                       20:20.5  8:12 
     28      8412  Maria Schwinn                 10  Aquinas                        20:27.1  8:14 
     29      8405  Grace Gyllander               12  Aquinas                        20:27.9  8:14 
     30      8406  Gretta Gyllander              10  Aquinas                        20:33.4  8:17 
     31   24 8460  Alexis Lacy                    9  Brookwood                      20:39.2  8:19 
     32      8414  Estella Weisse                10  Aquinas                        20:53.9  8:25 
     33      8403  Elizabeth Bowen               12  Aquinas                        21:25.2  8:38 
     34   25 8532  Montana Lindahl               10  Westby                         22:37.4  9:07 
     35      8526  Raegan Davey                  11  Westby                         22:38.2  9:07 
     36      8509  Brynn Frank                   11  Marshall                       22:44.9  9:10 
     37   26 8482  Ava Fisher                    11  Luther                         22:58.2  9:15 
     38   27 8485  Audrey Loeffelholz             9  Luther                         23:08.6  9:19 
     39      8404  Monica Bowen                  12  Aquinas                        23:19.3  9:23 
     40      8478  Amy Clemmensen                 9  Luther                         24:00.5  9:40 
     41      8472  Shelby Brown                  11  Hillsboro                      24:02.3  9:41 
     42      8480  Katrina Erdmann               11  Luther                         24:25.5  9:50 
     43      8477  Caylee Bruemmer               12  Luther                         24:53.7 10:01 
     44      8531  Jade Levendoski                9  Westby                         27:02.5 10:53 
     45      8470  Jaelyn Bloor                   9  Hillsboro                      27:02.9 10:53 
     46      8525  Maddie Berg                    9  Westby                         32:05.2 12:55 
     8/25/2020  6:45PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 89°F



                                       Ken Trott Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                           August 25, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  Aquinas                                    (17:50.8  89:13.8 2:35.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Karlie Meyer              12 16:03.3
       2      2  Naomi Koch                10 17:59.3
       3      6  Bella Timm                10 18:11.6
       4      8  Lilly Gyllander           12 18:21.0
       5     12  Sara Gyllander            10 18:38.6
       6   ( 18) Andrea White              11 19:23.8
       7   ( 19) Ruthie Hale                9 19:49.4

       2.    47  Westby                                     (18:30.4  92:31.8 1:07.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Meghan Nelson             10 17:59.5
       2      4  Audra Johnson             10 18:01.6
       3      7  Denali Huebner            10 18:19.1
       4     16  Aubrey Jothen             10 19:04.4
       5     17  Izzy Nedland              12 19:07.2
       6   ( 21) Ellen Johnson             12 19:56.0
       7   ( 25) Montana Lindahl           10 22:37.4

       3.    51  Brookwood                                  (18:31.9  92:39.5 0:43.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kimberlee Downing         11 18:11.0
       2      9  Margarita Silva           10 18:23.0
       3     10  Katie Gruen               10 18:31.8
       4     13  Lainey Teynor             11 18:39.4
       5     14  Amelia Muellenberg         9 18:54.3
       6   ( 24) Alexis Lacy                9 20:39.2

       4.    91  Luther                                     (19:31.2  97:35.6 1:37.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Julia Strangman           12 18:33.7
       2     15  Daina Clemmensen          11 18:59.6
       3     20  Makayla Hansen            12 19:51.9
       4     22  Hannah Johnson             9 19:59.2
       5     23  Kyler Ernst               12 20:11.2
       6   ( 26) Ava Fisher                11 22:58.2
       7   ( 27) Audrey Loeffelholz         9 23:08.6


